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Price
29.28 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

FR0010411983
SCR

Euronext Paris
EUR

Financial

Stock

5,265 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

29.24 EUR (383)
29.30 EUR (671)
29.60 EUR
29.68 EUR
29.08 EUR
29.28 EUR
29.370524 EUR
42,053
1,235,119.00
323
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855395,158755938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010411983&ID_NOTATION=16493801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010411983&ID_NOTATION=16493801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2cc82867f165a0c78b4c37bc5795ddf8eaafc040b9f918724a16eac314edf6f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f16ef2aaa837ae44a&time=1712823965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc68c6614409a70333692c92c9f377cb4b6fb7c8cae94c5290c02b0a265b6804&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=caaab0fc0f973a8ed&time=1712823965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98439d1c7d1e746ed58eb3f94a944ff27a6654a5831434800c2aa2fff4d84ea5&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d06b5e3b3ef44168e&time=1712823965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e8029fc9263f1c0af6218da20d012d07f80b45e429ead2aa9b901cae50cf0fd&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b853c65d1edfb45c&time=1712823965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=434ff1d4eb0d1f3069c4cf26b69cbb273f009ee84b2eafa6ba7f9d9097f7ab5c&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f76f08b57386d1f01&time=1712823965&tool=RSC

SCOR SE

Details

2024/04/10 10:10:42

Price
29.28 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN FR0010411983
Symbol SCR
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,265 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 29.24 EUR (383)
Ask (Ask size) 29.30 EUR (671)
Open 29.60 EUR
High 29.68 EUR
Low 29.08 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.28 EUR
VWAP 29.370524 EUR
Volume (pcs) 42,053
Trading volume 1,235,119.00
Number of trades 323
Last size 31

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.67% +33.45% +0.34%
Perf (abs.) +0.48 +7.34 +0.10
Beta 0.68 0.62 0.85
Volatility 28.84 28.65 34.83

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 11:58
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 09:40
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 09:18
04/10

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31
03/20

Munich 2024/ 08:05

Price

29.88 EUR

29.24 EUR

29.32 EUR

29.60 CHF

29.60 EUR

32.44 EUR (2024/04/02
25.66 EUR (2024/01/05

30.36 EUR (425,292
29.52 EUR (463,914
28.28 EUR (354,053

)
)
)
27.54 EUR (348,560)
)
)
)
)

(

32.44 EUR (2024/04/02

21.97 EUR (2023/04/18
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 7
0.03 6
0.00 3
0.01 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16493801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16521490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18805196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515221

SCOR SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

08:59

08:04

20:18

10:10

08:10

08:04

29.60 EUR

29.44 EUR

33.13 USD

29.28 EUR

29.58 EUR

29.44 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

1.24

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22691506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22691506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16508567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16640354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16520863

SCOR SE

Company profile

Company Logo

SCOR

Contact Details

SCOR SE

5, Avenue Kléber, Cedex 16 - 75795 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-58-44-70-00

Fax: +

E-mail: scor@scor.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Laurent
Rousseau

Brona Magee

Claire Le Gall-
Robinson

Fabian Uffer

Francois de
Varenne

Frieder Knipling
lan Kelly
Jean-Paul

Conoscente
Romain Launay

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Fabrice Brégier

Claude Tendil

Natacha Valla

Adrien Couret

Augustin Pascal de

Romanet de Beaune

Bruno Pfister

Jane Fields Wicker-

Miurin

Marc Blker

Martine Gerow

Patricia Lacoste

Pietro Santoro

Thomas Saunier

Vanessa Marquette

Zhen Wang

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
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mailto:scor@scor.com
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